
Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    13/03/2021    17:50    Viento: -0.5

1 (t) Nestor Tolosa Sanchez
EA HINACO MONZON

09/02/2008
DEA1032

2 11.24

2 Izan Garrido Vidal
EA CA BARBASTRO

03/05/2009
DEA1050

7 11.67

3 (t) Carlos Castañ Vallés
EA CA FRAGA-BAJO CINCA

30/12/2008
DEA1126

8 12.65

4 (t) Angel Javier Sallan Abad
EA HINACO MONZON

16/10/2009
DEA1038

4 13.25

5 (t) Pablo Nerin Zazurca
EA CA BARBASTRO

27/11/2008
DEA1046

3 13.64

6 Marcos Rodrigo Arilla
EA CA BARBASTRO

18/01/2009
DEA1048

6 13.73

7 (t) Luis Fernando Jaldin Sejas
EA PEÑA POMEZ

02/10/2008
DEA1040

1 13.74

8 (t) Joel Gonzalez Bestue
EA CA BARBASTRO

17/01/2009
DEA1047

5 14.72

Final B    13/03/2021    17:50    Viento: -1.0

1 (t) Luis Quintilla Teruel
EA CA BINEFAR

29/02/2008
DEA1119

5 11.60

2 Marcos Ruiz Mora
EA CA BARBASTRO

01/09/2009
DEA1051

3 12.84

3 David Bestue Malo
EA CA BARBASTRO

26/11/2009
DEA1053

1 13.25

4 (t) Ahamadou Basiru Jangana
EA PEÑA POMEZ

31/07/2008
DEA1039

2 13.54

5 (t) Hugo Sahun Navarro
EA PEÑA POMEZ

28/03/2009
DEA1042

4 14.82

Final C    13/03/2021    17:50    Viento: -1.2

1 Ivan Gros Martinez
EA CA FRAGA-BAJO CINCA

27/10/2008
DEA1125

1 11.83

2 (t) Adrian Gasco Cortes
EA CA BINEFAR

14/03/2009
DEA1122

3 13.84

3 (t) Biel Bosch Enjuanes
EA CA BINEFAR

01/12/2009
DEA1124

4 13.90

80m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     13/03/2021    17:30    Viento: -2.2

1 José Manuel Berto Malasquez
EA HINACO MONZON

27/02/2007
DEA26

7 14.19

2 Hugo Saura Acón
EA HINACO MONZON

11/10/2007
DEA33

3 14.75

3 (t) Elyas Ennaji Bellouh
EA PEÑA POMEZ

13/04/2007
DEA35

6 16.07

100m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     13/03/2021    18:10

1 Boukari Magassa Diarra
EA CA BINEFAR

11/08/2006
DEA107

3 3:05.69

2 (t) Adam Sayd Tahri
EA PEÑA POMEZ

14/01/2007
DEA36

4 3:09.11

3 Jorge Escartin Abadias
EA CA BARBASTRO

25/09/2007
DEA41

2 3:13.53

4 Jose Luis Duran Calero
EA CA BARBASTRO

22/01/2007
DEA38

5 3:25.25

5 (t) Elyas Ennaji Bellouh
EA PEÑA POMEZ

13/04/2007
DEA35

1 3:31.08

1.000m MASC. AL

Fase Previa JDEE Sub14-Sub16-Monzón

Monzón, 13 marzo 2021

sábado, 13 marzo 2021 sesión de tarde

ACTA POR SESIÓN
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Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     13/03/2021    18:10

1 (t) Adrian Martín Cabrero
EA HINACO MONZON

20/07/2008
DEA1035

3 3:23.39

2 Rodrigo Miguel Rivera
EA CA BARBASTRO

23/04/2009
DEA1049

1 3:27.47

3 (t) Rodrigo Manrique Del Castillo
EA CA BINEFAR

02/03/2008
DEA1120

6 3:32.00

4 (t) Youssef Motaouakil Elobbadi
EA PEÑA POMEZ

05/01/2009
DEA1043

4 3:40.78

5 (t) Andres Aguaron Escuder
EA CA BINEFAR

06/07/2008
DEA1121

5 4:05.83

6 (t) Hamza Faik 
EA PEÑA POMEZ

02/09/2008
DEA1041

2 4:23.66

1.000m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     13/03/2021    16:50

1 (t) Adrian Martín Cabrero
EA HINACO MONZON

20/07/2008
DEA1035

4 35.63

220m vallas (0,76) MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     13/03/2021    16:30

1 Alexander Zakharuk Lukyan
EA HINACO MONZON

14/01/2007
DEA34

6 56.48

2 Oscar Ordobas Rodriguez
EA HINACO MONZON

27/03/2006
DEA30

5 57.93

300m vallas (0,84) MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     13/03/2021    17:30

1 Abel Oriach Enjuanes
EA CA BINEFAR

28/05/2006
DEA104

1.52

1.10 -/1.20 -/1.30 O/1.35 O/1.40 O/1.43 XO/1.46 XO/1.52 O/1.55 XXX
2 Guillermo Quintilla Navarro

EA CA BINEFAR
16/03/2007

DEA111
1.43

1.10 O/1.20 O/1.30 O/1.35 O/1.40 O/1.43 XO/1.46 XXX

Altura MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     13/03/2021    17:30

1 (t) Pablo Nerin Zazurca
EA CA BARBASTRO

27/11/2008
DEA1046

1.10

1.00 O/1.10 XO/1.20 XXX

Altura MASC. AL

Fase Previa JDEE Sub14-Sub16-Monzón

Monzón, 13 marzo 2021

sábado, 13 marzo 2021 sesión de tarde
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Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 Marca

Final     13/03/2021    16:30

1 Boukari Magassa Diarra
EA CA BINEFAR

11/08/2006
DEA107

11.25
+2.3

10.63
+1.3

10.71
+0.7

11.51
+0.7

11.51
+0.7

2 Oscar Ordobas Rodriguez
EA HINACO MONZON

27/03/2006
DEA30

10.28
+1.3

10.75
+1.6

10.09
+0.7

9.99
+0.9

10.75
+1.6

3 (t) Adam Sayd Tahri
EA PEÑA POMEZ

14/01/2007
DEA36

9.76
+1.3

9.69
+2.5

9.75
+2.0

9.76
+1.0

9.76
+1.3

4 Hugo Saura Acón
EA HINACO MONZON

11/10/2007
DEA33

8.91
+1.3

8.15
+2.0

8.79
+1.0

8.45
+1.0

8.91
+1.3

5 José Manuel Berto Malasquez
EA HINACO MONZON

27/02/2007
DEA26

8.57
+1.1

8.28
+0.0

X 7.91
+1.4

8.57
+1.1

Triple Salto MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 Marca

Final     13/03/2021    16:30

1 Izan Garrido Vidal
EA CA BARBASTRO

03/05/2009
DEA1050

9.00
+1.4

8.84
+0.5

8.91
+2.4

9.09
+1.6

9.09
+1.6

2 (t) Nestor Tolosa Sanchez
EA HINACO MONZON

09/02/2008
DEA1032

8.70
+1.4

8.70
+0.4

8.97
+3.6

8.57
+1.7

8.97
+3.6

3 Rodrigo Miguel Rivera
EA CA BARBASTRO

23/04/2009
DEA1049

7.21
+1.0

7.25
+1.4

X X 7.25
+1.4

Triple Salto MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 Marca

Final     13/03/2021    17:30

1 (t) Luis Quintilla Teruel
EA CA BINEFAR

29/02/2008
DEA1119

6.68 X 7.63 7.38 7.63

2 (t) Hector Alaman Ramos
EA HINACO MONZON

17/06/2008
DEA1034

7.40 7.27 7.19 7.54 7.54

3 (t) Carlos Castañ Vallés
EA CA FRAGA-BAJO CINCA

30/12/2008
DEA1126

6.90 6.35 7.22 X 7.22

4 (t) Rodrigo Manrique Del Castillo
EA CA BINEFAR

02/03/2008
DEA1120

6.18 X 6.23 5.82 6.23

5 (t) Youssef Motaouakil Elobbadi
EA PEÑA POMEZ

05/01/2009
DEA1043

6.02 5.80 5.47 6.22 6.22

6 (t) Andres Aguaron Escuder
EA CA BINEFAR

06/07/2008
DEA1121

5.39 X 5.36 X 5.39

Peso (3kg) MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 Marca

Final     13/03/2021    17:30

1 Raul Arilla Nasarre
EA CA BINEFAR

21/06/2006
DEA105

12.63 X 12.09 12.00 12.63

2 (t) Jose Castaño Torres
EA CA BINEFAR

20/10/2006
DEA109

7.65 7.85 7.44 8.15 8.15

Peso (4kg) MASC. AL

Fase Previa JDEE Sub14-Sub16-Monzón

Monzón, 13 marzo 2021

sábado, 13 marzo 2021 sesión de tarde

ACTA POR SESIÓN
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Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 Marca

Final     13/03/2021    16:30

1 Marcos Ruiz Mora
EA CA BARBASTRO

01/09/2009
DEA1051

27.80 30.57 31.00 28.29 31.00

2 (t) Hector Alaman Ramos
EA HINACO MONZON

17/06/2008
DEA1034

17.04 16.55 19.05 15.24 19.05

3 (t) Biel Bosch Enjuanes
EA CA BINEFAR

01/12/2009
DEA1124

13.46 13.95 11.42 17.96 17.96

4 Marcos Rodrigo Arilla
EA CA BARBASTRO

18/01/2009
DEA1048

17.67 17.53 17.25 16.83 17.67

5 David Bestue Malo
EA CA BARBASTRO

26/11/2009
DEA1053

X 17.67 16.27 14.38 17.67

6 (t) Ahamadou Basiru Jangana
EA PEÑA POMEZ

31/07/2008
DEA1039

12.70 16.29 15.31 17.24 17.24

7 (t) Hamza Faik 
EA PEÑA POMEZ

02/09/2008
DEA1041

12.62 12.85 14.97 16.61 16.61

8 (t) Angel Javier Sallan Abad
EA HINACO MONZON

16/10/2009
DEA1038

15.51 15.05 15.69 - 15.69

9 (t) Adrian Gasco Cortes
EA CA BINEFAR

14/03/2009
DEA1122

15.55 12.05 15.50 13.12 15.55

10 Ivan Gros Martinez
EA CA FRAGA-BAJO CINCA

27/10/2008
DEA1125

10.83 15.37 15.29 X 15.37

11 (t) Hugo Sahun Navarro
EA PEÑA POMEZ

28/03/2009
DEA1042

X 7.82 12.12 12.64 12.64

12 (t) Joel Gonzalez Bestue
EA CA BARBASTRO

17/01/2009
DEA1047

12.34 11.53 12.31 11.20 12.34

Jabalina (500g) MASC.

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 Marca

Final     13/03/2021    16:30

1 Raul Arilla Nasarre
EA CA BINEFAR

21/06/2006
DEA105

37.39 39.48 36.63 35.67 39.48

2 Mateo Burrell Abadias
EA HINACO MONZON

02/05/2006
DEA27

28.52 23.90 X 28.36 28.52

3 Guillermo Quintilla Navarro
EA CA BINEFAR

16/03/2007
DEA111

X 25.81 24.50 26.96 26.96

Jabalina (600g) MASC.

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    13/03/2021    18:00    Viento: -1.6

1 (t) Valeria Campo Vaquero
EA CA BINEFAR

31/10/2008
DEA1708

7 13.13

2 (t) Tania Forton Bermon
EA HINACO MONZON

29/06/2008
DEA1570

2 13.36

3 (t) Marah Simon Pujols
EA CA BARBASTRO

03/02/2009
DEA1599

3 13.41

4 Ruth Lahoz Santorroman
EA CA BARBASTRO

24/03/2009
DEA1600

8 13.95

5 (t) Maria Vidal Abadia
EA HINACO MONZON

20/04/2009
DEA1578

6 14.05

6 (t) Carolina Azcona Puy
EA HINACO MONZON

07/11/2009
DEA1583

4 14.94

80m FEM. AL

Fase Previa JDEE Sub14-Sub16-Monzón

Monzón, 13 marzo 2021

sábado, 13 marzo 2021 sesión de tarde

ACTA POR SESIÓN
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Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final B    13/03/2021    18:00    Viento: -0.3

1 Ainhoa Pardinilla Lanau
EA CA BARBASTRO

17/07/2009
DEA1604

8 11.88

2 (t) Laia Consul Ricart
EA CA FRAGA-BAJO CINCA

30/07/2009
DEA1720

5 12.19

3 (t) Alicia Sorinas Ezquerra
EA HINACO MONZON

18/12/2008
DEA1574

3 13.14

4 Daniela Sierra Rio
EA CA BARBASTRO

06/07/2009
DEA1603

2 13.84

5 (t) Paula Cavero Fons
EA CA BARBASTRO

28/10/2008
DEA1597

4 14.55

Final C    13/03/2021    18:00    Viento: -1.2

1 (t) Paula Ballarin Gual
EA HINACO MONZON

20/06/2008
DEA1569

6 11.94

2 (t) Lara Playan Giron
EA HINACO MONZON

20/01/2008
DEA1567

3 12.39

3 Ines Abadias Franco
EA CA BARBASTRO

14/01/2008
DEA1592

5 12.47

4 (t) Wafaah El Moutaouakil 
EA PEÑA POMEZ

01/03/2009
DEA1586

4 13.12

5 (t) Alma Calderon Porcel
EA HINACO MONZON

21/10/2008
DEA1573

7 13.27

6 (t) Hiba Naji Chani
EA PEÑA POMEZ

21/06/2008
DEA1588

8 14.18

7 (t) Paula Sarasa Guzman
EA PEÑA POMEZ

22/08/2008
DEA1591

2 15.42

Final D    13/03/2021    18:00    Viento: -0.7

1 (t) Malena Sorinas Purroy
EA HINACO MONZON

23/05/2008
DEA1568

6 12.28

2 (t) Violeta Aguilera Forton
EA HINACO MONZON

14/08/2008
DEA1571

3 12.53

3 (t) Silvia Salamo Menen
EA CA FRAGA-BAJO CINCA

11/03/2009
DEA1719

7 12.58

4 (t) Celia Salamero Sainz
EA CA BINEFAR

25/03/2008
DEA1705

2 12.72

5 Mireia Rivera Tapia
EA CA BARBASTRO

01/11/2009
DEA1605

4 13.23

6 (t) Marina Vidaña Serrat
EA CA BINEFAR

24/03/2008
DEA1704

5 13.30

Final E    13/03/2021    18:00    Viento: -1.3

1 (t) Malena Morillo Ruiz
EA CA BINEFAR

19/03/2008
DEA1702

5 12.33

2 (t) Daniela Penella De Salas
EA CA BINEFAR

22/02/2008
DEA1701

3 12.53

3 (t) Leyre Cama Diaz
EA CA BINEFAR

21/01/2009
DEA1710

2 13.00

4 (t) Pilar Latre Sarria
EA CA BINEFAR

13/05/2009
DEA1713

4 14.47

80m FEM. AL

Fase Previa JDEE Sub14-Sub16-Monzón

Monzón, 13 marzo 2021

sábado, 13 marzo 2021 sesión de tarde

ACTA POR SESIÓN
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Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     13/03/2021    17:40    Viento: -2.1

1 (t) Carmen Nadal Bares
EA CA BINEFAR

01/04/2006
DEA671

4 13.21

2 Selene Subira Galiana
EA CA BARBASTRO

29/05/2007
DEA569

5 14.38

3 Jara Mazcaray Asensio
EA HINACO MONZON

12/06/2007
DEA557

1 14.42

4 (t) Julia Taboada Arenales
EA CA BARBASTRO

13/06/2007
DEA570

2 15.37

5 Claudia Alas Bandres
EA CA BARBASTRO

30/09/2006
DEA567

8 15.80

6 Aicha Fofana Keita
EA HINACO MONZON

24/09/2006
DEA553

6 16.33

7 Adriana Izaga Mendoza
EA HINACO MONZON

03/05/2007
DEA554

7 16.70

8 (t) Sokona Macalou 
EA PEÑA POMEZ

27/06/2007
DEA562

3 17.77

100m FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     13/03/2021    18:20

1 (t) Yasmin El Moutaouakil 
EA PEÑA POMEZ

27/09/2007
DEA561

1 3:48.53

2 Sofia Nasarre Blazquez
EA CA BARBASTRO

29/04/2006
DEA565

2 3:52.58

1.000m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     13/03/2021    18:20

1 Vega Sierra Rio
EA CA BARBASTRO

06/07/2009
DEA1602

1 3:35.73

2 (t) Wafaah El Moutaouakil 
EA PEÑA POMEZ

01/03/2009
DEA1586

3 3:44.67

3 (t) Fadwa Lachhab 
EA CA FRAGA-BAJO CINCA

16/07/2008
DEA1718

4 3:48.64

4 (t) Paula Ballarin Gual
EA HINACO MONZON

20/06/2008
DEA1569

7 3:53.77

5 (t) Omaima El Bouazz Haida
EA PEÑA POMEZ

21/06/2009
DEA1585

2 4:02.82

6 (t) Nayra Brualla Doz
EA CA BINEFAR

11/12/2009
DEA1717

5 4:06.65

7 (e) (t) Aryani Pineda Alvarado
EA PEÑA POMEZ

02/02/2008
DEA1589

6 4:45.57

1.000m FEM. AL 

Fase Previa JDEE Sub14-Sub16-Monzón

Monzón, 13 marzo 2021

sábado, 13 marzo 2021 sesión de tarde

ACTA POR SESIÓN
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Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     13/03/2021    17:00    Viento: +1.6

1 Rocio Batalla De Los Santos
EA CA BARBASTRO

28/07/2008
DEA1595

7 37.89

2 (t) Laia Consul Ricart
EA CA FRAGA-BAJO CINCA

30/07/2009
DEA1720

2 38.46

3 (t) Uma Gibanel Saura
EA CA BINEFAR

21/03/2008
DEA1703

3 39.71

4 (t) Violeta Aguilera Forton
EA HINACO MONZON

14/08/2008
DEA1571

4 39.77

5 (t) Laia Radigales Blazquez
EA CA BINEFAR

29/09/2009
DEA1714

1 40.88

6 (t) Vega Herranz Fillat
EA HINACO MONZON

09/02/2009
DEA1576

8 41.99

7 Julia Lacoma Millaruelo
EA CA BARBASTRO

15/01/2008
DEA1593

5 43.27

8 (t) Fadwa Lachhab 
EA CA FRAGA-BAJO CINCA

16/07/2008
DEA1718

6 44.81

220m vallas (0,76) FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     13/03/2021    16:40

1 Alejandra Lacoma Millaruelo
EA CA BARBASTRO

12/05/2006
DEA566

7 51.42

2 Claudia Pilar Sampedro Palacin
EA HINACO MONZON

23/04/2006
DEA559

6 52.23

3 Silvia Gonzalez Montaner
EA CA BARBASTRO

12/03/2007
DEA568

5 57.40

300m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     13/03/2021    16:30

1 (t) Uma Gibanel Saura
EA CA BINEFAR

21/03/2008
DEA1703

1.35

1.00 O/1.05 O/1.10 XO/1.15 -/1.20 -/1.23 XXO/1.26 XXO/1.29 XO/1.32 XXO/1.35 XO/1.38 XXX
2 (t) Daniela Penella De Salas

EA CA BINEFAR
22/02/2008

DEA1701
1.23

1.00 O/1.05 O/1.10 O/1.15 O/1.20 XO/1.23 O/1.26 XXX
3 Vega Sierra Rio

EA CA BARBASTRO
06/07/2009

DEA1602
1.23

1.00 O/1.05 O/1.10 XXO/1.15 XO/1.20 XO/1.23 XXO/1.26 XXX
4 (t) Malena Morillo Ruiz

EA CA BINEFAR
19/03/2008

DEA1702
1.20

1.00 O/1.05 O/1.10 XO/1.15 O/1.20 XO/1.23 XXX
5 (t) Malena Sorinas Purroy

EA HINACO MONZON
23/05/2008

DEA1568
1.15

1.00 O/1.05 O/1.10 XO/1.15 O/1.20 XXX
6 (t) Laia Radigales Blazquez

EA CA BINEFAR
29/09/2009

DEA1714
1.10

1.00 O/1.05 XO/1.10 XXO

Altura FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 Marca

Final     13/03/2021    17:30

1 Jara Mazcaray Asensio
EA HINACO MONZON

12/06/2007
DEA557

9.62
+1.6

9.28
+1.2

9.19
+1.1

9.31
+1.0

9.62
+1.6

2 Claudia Pilar Sampedro Palacin
EA HINACO MONZON

23/04/2006
DEA559

9.22
+1.0

9.42
+0.4

9.13
+2.2

X 9.42
+0.4

3 Sandra Peinado Barranco
EA HINACO MONZON

10/12/2007
DEA558

7.19
+1.4

7.15
+0.0

7.46
+1.7

7.76
+2.0

7.76
+2.0

4 (t) Yasmin El Moutaouakil 
EA PEÑA POMEZ

27/09/2007
DEA561

7.30
+1.9

7.46
+0.0

6.89
+1.7

X 7.46
+0.0

Triple Salto FEM. AL

Fase Previa JDEE Sub14-Sub16-Monzón

Monzón, 13 marzo 2021

sábado, 13 marzo 2021 sesión de tarde

ACTA POR SESIÓN
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Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 Marca

Final     13/03/2021    17:30

1 Julia Lacoma Millaruelo
EA CA BARBASTRO

15/01/2008
DEA1593

8.74
+3.0

8.46
+1.8

7.94
+0.5

8.04
+0.4

8.74
+3.0

2 (t) Vega Herranz Fillat
EA HINACO MONZON

09/02/2009
DEA1576

7.77
+0.5

7.20
+2.0

7.71
+1.6

6.47
+1.6

7.77
+0.5

3 (t) Alicia Sorinas Ezquerra
EA HINACO MONZON

18/12/2008
DEA1574

7.39
+1.2

X X 7.03
+1.8

7.39
+1.2

4 (t) Tania Forton Bermon
EA HINACO MONZON

29/06/2008
DEA1570

6.90
+1.8

X X X 6.90
+1.8

5 (t) Henar Exposito Carpi
EA HINACO MONZON

30/05/2009
DEA1579

X 6.32
+1.8

6.60
+1.8

6.41
+2.2

6.60
+1.8

6 (t) Ara Nerin Magaña
EA HINACO MONZON

18/03/2009
DEA1577

6.37
+0.7

6.40
+1.6

6.53
+1.3

X 6.53
+1.3

7 (t) Lara Blazquez Del Campo
EA HINACO MONZON

22/07/2009
DEA1581

X 6.47
+1.9

6.48
+1.3

6.34
+1.8

6.48
+1.3

8 (t) Carolina Azcona Puy
EA HINACO MONZON

07/11/2009
DEA1583

X X 6.39
+0.0

6.11
+1.3

6.39
+0.0

Ainhoa Pardinilla Lanau
EA CA BARBASTRO

17/07/2009
DEA1604

X X X X SM

Triple Salto FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 Marca

Final     13/03/2021    17:30

1 Sandra Naval Marqués
EA CA BINEFAR

21/03/2007
DEA674

8.27 8.64 7.84 8.37 8.64

2 Alejandra Lacoma Millaruelo
EA CA BARBASTRO

12/05/2006
DEA566

8.10 7.70 X X 8.10

3 Claudia Alas Bandres
EA CA BARBASTRO

30/09/2006
DEA567

7.20 6.62 6.36 6.74 7.20

4 Aicha Fofana Keita
EA HINACO MONZON

24/09/2006
DEA553

6.87 6.20 6.23 6.38 6.87

5 (t) Julia Taboada Arenales
EA CA BARBASTRO

13/06/2007
DEA570

5.88 X 5.36 5.30 5.88

6 (t) Maria Vidal Abadia
EA HINACO MONZON

20/04/2009
DEA1578

5.41 5.41 5.44 4.62 5.44

7 (t) Pilar Latre Sarria
EA CA BINEFAR

13/05/2009
DEA1713

4.49 4.48 X 4.69 4.69

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 Marca

Final     13/03/2021    17:30

1 (t) Lara Playan Giron
EA HINACO MONZON

20/01/2008
DEA1567

6.78 6.58 6.59 6.51 6.78

2 Ines Abadias Franco
EA CA BARBASTRO

14/01/2008
DEA1592

6.72 5.82 5.32 5.29 6.72

3 (e) (t) Aryani Pineda Alvarado
EA PEÑA POMEZ

02/02/2008
DEA1589

5.89 6.04 5.82 5.73 6.04

4 Rocio Batalla De Los Santos
EA CA BARBASTRO

28/07/2008
DEA1595

5.47 6.02 5.54 5.79 6.02

5 (t) Marina Vidaña Serrat
EA CA BINEFAR

24/03/2008
DEA1704

5.55 5.71 5.40 5.68 5.71

6 Ruth Lahoz Santorroman
EA CA BARBASTRO

24/03/2009
DEA1600

X 4.85 5.57 5.52 5.57

7 (t) Valeria Campo Vaquero
EA CA BINEFAR

31/10/2008
DEA1708

5.03 5.29 X 4.38 5.29

8 Mireia Rivera Tapia
EA CA BARBASTRO

01/11/2009
DEA1605

3.96 4.12 4.59 4.19 4.59

9 (t) Hiba Naji Chani
EA PEÑA POMEZ

21/06/2008
DEA1588

3.65 4.24 4.10 4.33 4.33

10 (t) Nayra Brualla Doz
EA CA BINEFAR

11/12/2009
DEA1717

4.20 X X X 4.20

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL

Fase Previa JDEE Sub14-Sub16-Monzón

Monzón, 13 marzo 2021

sábado, 13 marzo 2021 sesión de tarde
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Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 Marca

Final     13/03/2021    16:30

1 (t) Leyre Cama Diaz
EA CA BINEFAR

21/01/2009
DEA1710

X 21.29 19.98 17.77 21.29

2 Clara Lacoma Salas
EA CA BARBASTRO

25/05/2009
DEA1601

13.37 18.31 - 14.00 18.31

3 (t) Marah Simon Pujols
EA CA BARBASTRO

03/02/2009
DEA1599

11.29 14.40 12.06 12.90 14.40

4 (t) Omaima El Bouazz Haida
EA PEÑA POMEZ

21/06/2009
DEA1585

9.41 11.32 13.44 12.66 13.44

5 (t) Celia Salamero Sainz
EA CA BINEFAR

25/03/2008
DEA1705

11.77 13.16 11.83 10.94 13.16

6 (t) Alma Calderon Porcel
EA HINACO MONZON

21/10/2008
DEA1573

8.74 X 10.22 8.80 10.22

7 (t) Silvia Salamo Menen
EA CA FRAGA-BAJO CINCA

11/03/2009
DEA1719

9.42 X X 9.79 9.79

8 Daniela Sierra Rio
EA CA BARBASTRO

06/07/2009
DEA1603

8.94 9.22 X 6.75 9.22

9 (t) Paula Cavero Fons
EA CA BARBASTRO

28/10/2008
DEA1597

7.04 8.38 7.70 6.59 8.38

10 (t) Lara Blazquez Del Campo
EA HINACO MONZON

22/07/2009
DEA1581

7.95 7.69 8.09 - 8.09

11 (t) Henar Exposito Carpi
EA HINACO MONZON

30/05/2009
DEA1579

X 7.30 X - 7.30

12 (t) Paula Sarasa Guzman
EA PEÑA POMEZ

22/08/2008
DEA1591

X X 2.39 X 2.39

(t) Ara Nerin Magaña
EA HINACO MONZON

18/03/2009
DEA1577

X X X - SM

Jabalina (400g) FEM.

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 Marca

Final     13/03/2021    16:30

1 Silvia Gonzalez Montaner
EA CA BARBASTRO

12/03/2007
DEA568

16.22 16.65 18.10 21.03 21.03

2 (t) Sokona Macalou 
EA PEÑA POMEZ

27/06/2007
DEA562

X 13.75 16.29 16.70 16.70

3 Sandra Peinado Barranco
EA HINACO MONZON

10/12/2007
DEA558

14.13 3.59 15.00 - 15.00

Adriana Izaga Mendoza
EA HINACO MONZON

03/05/2007
DEA554

X X X - SM

Jabalina (500g) FEM.

Pto Dor Nombre
Colegio

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     13/03/2021    17:10

1 Clara Lacoma Salas
EA CA BARBASTRO

25/05/2009
DEA1601

21:49.64

3.000m Marcha FEM. en pista

Fase Previa JDEE Sub14-Sub16-Monzón

Monzón, 13 marzo 2021

sábado, 13 marzo 2021 sesión de tarde
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